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FIS Continental Cup

Scandinavian Cup Cross Country 2010/2011
Ladies 1,1km Sprint Finals

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILLI Arto (FIN)
T.D. REFEREE TAMMEMÄE Tiit (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE TASALAIN Eido (EST)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 10 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 35 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 09/36.01/1.1 F

LOCATION : Jõulumäe CATEGORY : Sprint STYLE : CL

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Pacted TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 1°

LIST n°411

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

5.02.2011  /  Jõulumäe (EST)  /  ESA & Jõulumäe RC 2328  /  5.02.2011 at 14:09  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

Final

1 1 3395048 OJASTE Triin 1990 EST Oti Sportclub 2:38.94

2 5 3425499 WENG Heidi 1991 NOR IL i BUL 2:43.43

3 3 3425404 EIDE Mari 1989 NOR Oeystre Slidre il 2:41.65

4 4 3185114 AHERVO Laura 1984 FIN Haemeenlinnan Hiihtoseura 2:42.73

5 14 3535124 SARGENT Ida 1988 USA Dartmouth Ski Team 2:48.80

6 2 3395010 PORMEISTER Piret 1985 EST Sportsclub Sparta 2:40.16

Small final

7 9 3425302 NYDAL Britt Ingunn 1989 NOR Njaard 2:45.11

8 8 3395035 ROHTLA Laura 1985 EST Sportclub Someru 2:44.65

9 10 3425355 SLIND Silje Oeyre 1988 NOR Oppdal IL 2:46.64

10 13 3425350 SLIND Astrid Oeyre 1988 NOR Oppdal IL 2:47.21

11 6 3185250 HOYLANEN Jenni 1989 FIN Lauttakylan Luja 2:44.03

12 11 3185102 TARVONEN Silja 1985 FIN Kangasniemen Kalske 2:46.80

1/4 Final

13 15 3535381 BENDER Jennie 1988 USA Central Cross Country Skiing 2:49.27

14 17 3185262 KAUPPINEN Tanja 1991 FIN Leppaevirran Viri 2:50.13

15 19 3185305 RANTALAINEN Maaret 1990 FIN Valkeakosken Haka 2:50.97

16 7 3395038 UDRAS Kaija 1986 EST Skiclub Voru 2:44.07

17 16 3185088 AEHTAEVAE Ann-Mary 1973 FIN Team KalleSport 2:49.53

18 20 3395068 ARNEK Adeele 1992 EST Joulu Skiclub 2:53.88

19 22 3395067 TAMMJARV Kati 1992 EST Tartu Skiclub 2:54.99

20 23 3425315 LAUVHAUG Hilde 1989 NOR Skrautvaal IL 2:55.90

21 12 3185112 GROENDAHL Outi 1984 FIN Leppeen Riento 2:47.14

22 18 3185254 KIRVESNIEMI Anita 1990 FIN Simpeleen Urheilijat 2:50.23

23 21 3535407 RORABAUGH Rebecca 1989 USA APU Nordic Ski Center 2:54.28

24 24 3395066 TATTAR Kristin 1992 EST Joulu Skiclub 2:57.39

25 26 3395087 RAUDSEPP Marii 1992 EST Tamsalu Ao skiclub 2:58.73

26 25 3395059 KAIRITE Inna 1991 EST Sportclub Nömme 2:58.61

27 27 3395090 OJA Regina 1996 EST Voru Skiclub 3:01.26
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILLI Arto (FIN)
T.D. REFEREE TAMMEMÄE Tiit (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE TASALAIN Eido (EST)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 10 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 35 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 09/36.01/1.1 F

LOCATION : Jõulumäe CATEGORY : Sprint STYLE : CL

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Pacted TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 1°

LIST n°411

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Continental Cup

Scandinavian Cup Cross Country 2010/2011

Ladies 1,1km Sprint Finals

Official Ranking

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

5.02.2011  /  Jõulumäe (EST)  /  ESA & Jõulumäe RC 2328  /  5.02.2011 at 14:09  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

28 28 3395043 ILJINA Lilia 1989 EST Kivioli Skiclub 3:07.55

Not classified

3425351 GAUSEN Kristin 1989 NOR IL Varden Did Not Start

3535485 MOONEY Heather 1994 USA Stratton Mountain School Did Not Start



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Continental Cup

Scandinavian Cup Cross Country 2010/2011
Men 1,6km Sprint Finals

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILLI Arto (FIN)
T.D. REFEREE TAMMEMÄE Tiit (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE TASALAIN Eido (EST)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 11 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 48 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 09/36.02/1.6 F

LOCATION : Jõulumäe STYLE : CL

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 1°

LIST n°411

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

5.02.2011  /  Jõulumäe (EST)  /  ESA & Jõulumäe RC 2330  /  5.02.2011 at 20:55  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

Final

1 1 3420519 CLAUSEN Kent-Ove 1985 NOR Steinkjer Skiklubb 3:24.26

2 2 3180175 HAEKAEMIES Antti 1986 FIN Anjalan Liitto 3:27.93

3 4 3390051 TEPPAN Vahur 1985 EST Tartu Skiclub 3:29.67

4 10 3390034 KARP Algo 1985 EST Skiclub Viljandi 3:31.52

5 18 3390101 RANKEL Raido 1990 EST Voru Skiclub 3:34.84

6 6 3180227 COLLIANDER Niklas 1985 FIN Vantaan Hihtoseura 3:30.53

Small final

7 8 3180404 KETELAE Toni 1988 FIN Vaasan Hiihtaejaet 3:31.30

8 7 3420573 BAKKEN Timo Andre 1989 NOR Hokksund IL 3:31.16

9 9 3390103 TAMMJARV Karel 1989 EST Tartu Skiclub 3:31.41

10 5 3390055 SELLIS Siim 1987 EST Sportclub Valgjarve 3:30.18

11 25 3420642 NYDAL Hallvard Moian 1988 NOR Njaard 3:37.60

12 11 3420453 NORDBY Sindre Wiig 1988 NOR Njaard 3:31.74

1/4 Final

13 13 3420463 STEEN Andreas Myran 1988 NOR Leksvik IL 3:32.42

14 17 3420377 GLOEERSEN Oeyvind 1986 NOR Rustad IL 3:34.20

15 29 3180436 MIKKONEN Juho 1990 FIN Kuhmo-Ski 3:39.09

16 14 3420363 BJERTNAES Jens 1985 NOR Jevnaker IF 3:32.71

17 15 3420594 LORENTSEN Eirik 1988 NOR Henning Skilag 3:32.73

18 22 3420961 KROGH Finn Haagen 1990 NOR Tverrelvdalen Il 3:36.42

19 28 3420460 RENNEMO Anders Tettli 1988 NOR Leksvik IL 3:38.98

20 30 3390056 KOLLO Andres 1988 EST Sportclub Nomme 3:39.33

21 16 3180435 TURUNEN Tero 1988 FIN Keravan Urheilijat 3:33.28

22 19 3420487 ODSAETER Lars Vingli 1986 NOR Lillehammer SK 3:35.42

23 20 3180085 VAEAENAENEN Jesse 1984 FIN Lahden Hiihtoseura 3:36.31

24 23 3180204 KOUTANIEMI Mikko 1986 FIN Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 3:36.61

25 27 1098137 MAE Jaak 1972 EST Oti Sportclub 3:38.87

26 3 3420299 LYKKJA Hans Petter 1984 NOR Dalguten IL 3:28.56

27 12 3390076 VALLIMAE Janek 1987 EST Alutaguse Skiclub 3:32.22
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILLI Arto (FIN)
T.D. REFEREE TAMMEMÄE Tiit (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE TASALAIN Eido (EST)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 11 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 48 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 09/36.02/1.6 F

LOCATION : Jõulumäe STYLE : CL

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0°    AIR : 1°

LIST n°411

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Continental Cup

Scandinavian Cup Cross Country 2010/2011

Men 1,6km Sprint Finals

Official Ranking

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

5.02.2011  /  Jõulumäe (EST)  /  ESA & Jõulumäe RC 2330  /  5.02.2011 at 20:55  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

28 21 3180301 LEHTONEN Lari 1987 FIN Imatran Urheilijat 3:36.35

29 24 3420822 BACH Ole-marius 1988 NOR Byaasen IL 3:37.34

30 26 1376430 JOUTSEN Jari 1978 FIN Joutsan Pommi 3:38.21

Qualifying

31 3180267 PAJUNOJA Aki 1985 FIN Valkeakosken Haka 3:39.51

32 3420313 SVINGHEIM Magnus 1984 NOR Jevnaker IF 3:40.71

33 3420009 JESPERSEN Chris Andre 1983 NOR Byaasen IL 3:41.91

34 1344808 KITTILAE Kusti 1981 FIN Kuhmo-Ski 3:42.00

35 3180333 AALTO Matti 1983 FIN Keruun Kisailijat 3:42.32

36 3390136 KALJUVEE Rando 1991 EST Skiclub Elva 3:42.64

37 3420421 HELGESTAD Daniel Myrmael 1987 NOR Byaasen IL 3:42.82

38 3420075 KOLSTAD Jonas Austmo 1982 NOR Henning Skilag 3:43.06

39 3420815 SKINSTAD Petter Soleng 1989 NOR Vind IL 3:43.07

40 3180391 HAAHTI Antti 1987 FIN Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura 3:43.11

41 3530530 HANNEMAN Reese 1989 USA Fairbanks Alaska Ski Team 3:43.43

42 3180557 HYVARINEN Perttu 1991 FIN Riistaveden Urheilijat 3:43.48

43 3180061 MAARANEN Mikko 1979 FIN Anjalan Liitto 3:44.15

44 3390081 PRIKS Keijo 1987 EST Oti Sportclub 3:44.91

45 3421023 VANNEBO Morten 1990 NOR Steinkjer Skiklubb 3:45.61

46 3530540 DAVIS Skyler 1991 USA Stratton Mountain School 3:45.80

47 3390142 VAHTRA Eno 1990 EST Oti Sportclub 3:48.33

48 3180252 LAVONEN Tommi 1981 FIN Anjalan Liitto 3:48.50

49 3390162 PIND Rasmus 1992 EST Tartu Skiclub 3:48.56

50 3420432 FJELD Oeyvind Moen 1988 NOR Kjelsaas IL 3:48.64

51 3390137 LIIVA Marko 1992 EST Oti Sportclub 3:49.30

52 3390123 KAURSON Tomas 1991 EST Kivioli Skiclub 3:49.40

53 3390064 METS Andre 1989 EST Sportclub SPARTA 3:49.79

54 3390144 TEEARU Hans 1991 EST Oti Sportclub 3:52.42

55 3390157 JUUST Mathias 1992 EST Tartu Skiclub 3:53.00

56 3390062 JULLINEN Erko 1987 EST Skiclub Tamsalu AO 3:53.47

57 3390158 LING Martin 1992 EST Tartu Skiclub 3:54.13

58 3390126 RAJAS Janari 1992 EST Skiclub Margus 3:54.82

59 3040028 VAN DER PLOEG Mark 1985 AUS Birkebeiner Nordic Ski Club 3:55.05

60 3390082 JAERV Tamar 1987 EST Vastseliina Sportclub 3:55.70

61 3390160 PRUUS Kaspar 1993 EST Tartu Skiclub 4:00.74

62 3390168 SUUROJA Siim 1993 EST Sportclub Nomme 4:01.02

63 3040095 JONES Robert 1991 AUS 4:29.07

Not classified

3180535 NISKANEN Iivo 1992 FIN Viereman Koitto Did Not Start

3420631 ANDERSEN Martin 1987 NOR Engerdal SPK Did Not Start

3530492 ELLIOTT Tad 1988 USA Central Cross Country Skiing Did Not Start

3180250 PENTSINEN Anssi 1986 FIN Jaemsaenkosken Ilves Did Not Start
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FIS Continental Cup

Scandinavian Cup Cross Country 2010/2011
Ladies 10 km Classic Individual

Official Results With Points

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILLI Arto (FIN)
T.D. REFEREE TAMMEMÄE Tiit (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE TASALAIN Eido (EST)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE 3 x 3,33 km
HIGHEST POINT 27 m  
LOWEST POINT 8 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 19 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 108 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17 m  
HOMOLOGATION Approved by Inspector

LOCATION : Jõulumäe CATEGORY : CoC STYLE : CL

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Packed TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°    AIR : -1°

LIST n°411     APPLIED PENALTY : 34,85 F = 800

Records : 36 At Start : 34      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 34

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6.02.2011  /  Jõulumäe (EST)  /  ESA & Jõulumäe RC 2332  /  6.02.2011 at 12:36  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

1 26 3395048 OJASTE Triin 1990 EST Oti Sportclub 27:10.84 34,85

2 33 3425302 NYDAL Britt Ingunn 1989 NOR Njaard 27:22.74 11.90 40,69

3 29 3185114 AHERVO Laura 1984 FIN Haemeenlinnan Hiihtoseura 27:25.14 14.30 41,86

4 36 3425499 WENG Heidi 1991 NOR IL i BUL 27:27.09 16.25 42,82

5 34 3425350 SLIND Astrid Oeyre 1988 NOR Oppdal IL 27:53.09 42.25 55,58

6 31 3185265 PITKAENEN Marjaana 1991 FIN Viereman Koitto 28:02.67 51.83 60,27

7 23 3395035 ROHTLA Laura 1985 EST Sportclub Someru 28:05.42 54.58 61,62

8 16 3395010 PORMEISTER Piret 1985 EST Sportsclub Sparta 28:11.22 1:00.38 64,47

9 35 3425315 LAUVHAUG Hilde 1989 NOR Skrautvaal IL 28:12.46 1:01.62 65,08

10 20 3185262 KAUPPINEN Tanja 1991 FIN Leppaevirran Viri 28:13.58 1:02.74 65,63

11 32 3395038 UDRAS Kaija 1986 EST Skiclub Voru 28:16.20 1:05.36 66,91

12 24 3535124 SARGENT Ida 1988 USA Dartmouth Ski Team 28:17.93 1:07.09 67,76

13 22 3425404 EIDE Mari 1989 NOR Oeystre Slidre il 28:24.79 1:13.95 71,13

14 25 3185102 TARVONEN Silja 1985 FIN Kangasniemen Kalske 28:25.80 1:14.96 71,62

15 28 3185112 GROENDAHL Outi 1984 FIN Leppeen Riento 28:29.21 1:18.37 73,29

16 8 3185088 AEHTAEVAE Ann-Mary 1973 FIN Team KalleSport 28:33.10 1:22.26 75,20

17 19 3535381 BENDER Jennie 1988 USA Central Cross Country Skiing 28:35.30 1:24.46 76,28

18 27 3425355 SLIND Silje Oeyre 1988 NOR Oppdal IL 28:49.90 1:39.06 83,44

19 17 3185250 HOYLANEN Jenni 1989 FIN Lauttakylan Luja 29:11.42 2:00.58 94,00

20 18 3185254 KIRVESNIEMI Anita 1990 FIN Simpeleen Urheilijat 29:15.41 2:04.57 95,96

21 21 3535407 RORABAUGH Rebecca 1989 USA APU Nordic Ski Center 29:15.91 2:05.07 96,20

22 15 3535485 MOONEY Heather 1994 USA Stratton Mountain School 29:25.47 2:14.63 100,89

23 12 3395067 TAMMJARV Kati 1992 EST Tartu Skiclub 29:42.28 2:31.44 109,14

24 14 3395058 RAJU Heidi 1990 EST Sportclub Sparta 30:20.55 3:09.71 127,91

25 13 3185305 RANTALAINEN Maaret 1990 FIN Valkeakosken Haka 30:40.72 3:29.88 137,81

26 10 3395046 LAURSON Kristel 1987 EST Sportclub Sparta 31:04.97 3:54.13 149,70

27 3 3395087 RAUDSEPP Marii 1992 EST Tamsalu Ao skiclub 31:21.18 4:10.34 157,65

28 7 3395068 ARNEK Adeele 1992 EST Joulu Skiclub 31:38.08 4:27.24 165,94

29 11 3395043 ILJINA Lilia 1989 EST Kivioli Skiclub 32:15.97 5:05.13 184,53

30 2 3395090 OJA Regina 1996 EST Voru Skiclub 32:23.71 5:12.87 188,33

31 5 3395066 TATTAR Kristin 1992 EST Joulu Skiclub 32:56.11 5:45.27 204,22

32 9 1327639 PHILLIPS Belinda 1972 AUS 33:16.62 6:05.78 214,28

33 1 3185185 ALA-METTAELAE Anni 1986 FIN Tampereen Pyrintö 33:17.17 6:06.33 214,55

34 4 3395077 ALLAS Rahel 1991 EST Skiclub Tamsalu AO 34:02.84 6:52.00 236,95
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILLI Arto (FIN)
T.D. REFEREE TAMMEMÄE Tiit (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE TASALAIN Eido (EST)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE 3 x 3,33 km
HIGHEST POINT 27 m  
LOWEST POINT 8 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 19 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 108 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17 m  
HOMOLOGATION Approved by Inspector

LOCATION : Jõulumäe CATEGORY : CoC STYLE : CL

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Packed TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°    AIR : -1°

LIST n°411     APPLIED PENALTY : 34,85 F = 800

Records : 36 At Start : 34      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 34

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Continental Cup

Scandinavian Cup Cross Country 2010/2011

Ladies 10 km Classic Individual

Official Results With Points

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6.02.2011  /  Jõulumäe (EST)  /  ESA & Jõulumäe RC 2332  /  6.02.2011 at 12:36  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

Did Not Start (2)

6 3395059 KAIRITE Inna 1991 EST Sportclub Nömme

30 3425351 GAUSEN Kristin 1989 NOR IL Varden
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FIS Continental Cup

Scandinavian Cup Cross Country 2010/2011
Men 15 km Classic Individual

Official Results With Points

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILLI Arto (FIN)
T.D. REFEREE TAMMEMÄE Tiit (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE TASALAIN Eido (EST)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE 4 x 3,75 km
HIGHEST POINT 27 m  
LOWEST POINT 8 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 19 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 119 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17 m  
HOMOLOGATION Approved by Inspector

LOCATION : Jõulumäe CATEGORY : CoC STYLE : CL

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Packed TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°    AIR : -1°

LIST n°411     APPLIED PENALTY : 29,93 F = 800

Records : 73 At Start : 67      Did Not Finish : 3      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 64

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6.02.2011  /  Jõulumäe (EST)  /  ESA & Jõulumäe RC 2333  /  6.02.2011 at 12:40  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

1 65 3390103 TAMMJARV Karel 1989 EST Tartu Skiclub 35:26.80 29,93

2 62 3420299 LYKKJA Hans Petter 1984 NOR Dalguten IL 35:30.83 4.03 31,45

3 70 3180301 LEHTONEN Lari 1987 FIN Imatran Urheilijat 35:40.64 13.84 35,14

4 67 1098137 MAE Jaak 1972 EST Oti Sportclub 35:44.01 17.21 36,40

5 54 3420377 GLOEERSEN Oeyvind 1986 NOR Rustad IL 35:53.93 27.13 40,14

6 46 3390101 RANKEL Raido 1990 EST Voru Skiclub 35:58.78 31.98 41,96

7 64 3390034 KARP Algo 1985 EST Skiclub Viljandi 36:00.51 33.71 42,61

8 69 3420009 JESPERSEN Chris Andre 1983 NOR Byaasen IL 36:02.66 35.86 43,42

9 66 3180227 COLLIANDER Niklas 1985 FIN Vantaan Hihtoseura 36:05.49 38.69 44,48

10 39 3180085 VAEAENAENEN Jesse 1984 FIN Lahden Hiihtoseura 36:14.83 48.03 48,00

11 30 3180404 KETELAE Toni 1988 FIN Vaasan Hiihtaejaet 36:25.69 58.89 52,08

12 47 3180436 MIKKONEN Juho 1990 FIN Kuhmo-Ski 36:26.09 59.29 52,23

13 63 1292331 SIMILAE Tero 1980 FIN Ylivieskan Kuula 36:30.79 1:03.99 54,00

14 68 3420961 KROGH Finn Haagen 1990 NOR Tverrelvdalen Il 36:31.37 1:04.57 54,22

15 71 3420421 HELGESTAD Daniel Myrmael 1987 NOR Byaasen IL 36:31.87 1:05.07 54,41

16 59 3180204 KOUTANIEMI Mikko 1986 FIN Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 36:32.06 1:05.26 54,48

17 50 3180557 HYVARINEN Perttu 1991 FIN Riistaveden Urheilijat 36:38.06 1:11.26 56,73

18 60 3420642 NYDAL Hallvard Moian 1988 NOR Njaard 36:39.94 1:13.14 57,44

19 36 3390076 VALLIMAE Janek 1987 EST Alutaguse Skiclub 36:41.48 1:14.68 58,02

20 6 3420519 CLAUSEN Kent-Ove 1985 NOR Steinkjer Skiklubb 36:41.72 1:14.92 58,11

21 61 3420463 STEEN Andreas Myran 1988 NOR Leksvik IL 36:43.79 1:16.99 58,89

22 57 3420487 ODSAETER Lars Vingli 1986 NOR Lillehammer SK 36:49.43 1:22.63 61,01

23 26 3390055 SELLIS Siim 1987 EST Sportclub Valgjarve 36:55.29 1:28.49 63,22

24 48 3180175 HAEKAEMIES Antti 1986 FIN Anjalan Liitto 37:01.58 1:34.78 65,58

25 58 3420594 LORENTSEN Eirik 1988 NOR Henning Skilag 37:02.05 1:35.25 65,76

26 53 3420432 FJELD Oeyvind Moen 1988 NOR Kjelsaas IL 37:02.97 1:36.17 66,10

27 55 3420460 RENNEMO Anders Tettli 1988 NOR Leksvik IL 37:10.64 1:43.84 68,99

28 51 3420075 KOLSTAD Jonas Austmo 1982 NOR Henning Skilag 37:11.77 1:44.97 69,41

29 42 3420457 AALAND Reinar 1986 NOR Mesnali SL 37:15.29 1:48.49 70,74

30 40 3390056 KOLLO Andres 1988 EST Sportclub Nomme 37:20.83 1:54.03 72,82

31 72 3420822 BACH Ole-marius 1988 NOR Byaasen IL 37:21.02 1:54.22 72,89

32 5 3420453 NORDBY Sindre Wiig 1988 NOR Njaard 37:22.14 1:55.34 73,32

33 43 3420815 SKINSTAD Petter Soleng 1989 NOR Vind IL 37:23.88 1:57.08 73,97

34 35 3420573 BAKKEN Timo Andre 1989 NOR Hokksund IL 37:30.58 2:03.78 76,49
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILLI Arto (FIN)
T.D. REFEREE TAMMEMÄE Tiit (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE TASALAIN Eido (EST)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE 4 x 3,75 km
HIGHEST POINT 27 m  
LOWEST POINT 8 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 19 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 119 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17 m  
HOMOLOGATION Approved by Inspector

LOCATION : Jõulumäe CATEGORY : CoC STYLE : CL

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Packed TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°    AIR : -1°

LIST n°411     APPLIED PENALTY : 29,93 F = 800

Records : 73 At Start : 67      Did Not Finish : 3      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 64
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FIS Continental Cup

Scandinavian Cup Cross Country 2010/2011

Men 15 km Classic Individual

Official Results With Points

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6.02.2011  /  Jõulumäe (EST)  /  ESA & Jõulumäe RC 2333  /  6.02.2011 at 12:40  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

35 34 3180566 KUORELAHTI Topi 1991 FIN Aanekosken Huima 37:36.31 2:09.51 78,65

36 33 3530530 HANNEMAN Reese 1989 USA Fairbanks Alaska Ski Team 37:42.23 2:15.43 80,87

37 45 3180333 AALTO Matti 1983 FIN Keruun Kisailijat 37:50.10 2:23.30 83,83

38 25 3180435 TURUNEN Tero 1988 FIN Keravan Urheilijat 38:05.86 2:39.06 89,76

39 24 3420313 SVINGHEIM Magnus 1984 NOR Jevnaker IF 38:07.81 2:41.01 90,49

40 49 1344808 KITTILAE Kusti 1981 FIN Kuhmo-Ski 38:10.75 2:43.95 91,60

41 41 3390049 HIMMA Martti 1986 EST Sportclub SPARTA 38:12.59 2:45.79 92,29

42 31 3180061 MAARANEN Mikko 1979 FIN Anjalan Liitto 38:18.00 2:51.20 94,33

43 37 3180367 PELTTARI Pasi 1988 FIN Keuruun Kisailijat 38:19.06 2:52.26 94,73

44 32 3390081 PRIKS Keijo 1987 EST Oti Sportclub 38:23.44 2:56.64 96,37

45 11 3390144 TEEARU Hans 1991 EST Oti Sportclub 38:28.39 3:01.59 98,24

46 13 3180252 LAVONEN Tommi 1981 FIN Anjalan Liitto 38:30.81 3:04.01 99,15

47 44 3180515 KALLIO Vesa 1990 FIN Valkeakosken Haka 38:31.76 3:04.96 99,50

48 20 3390123 KAURSON Tomas 1991 EST Kivioli Skiclub 38:33.63 3:06.83 100,21

49 27 1376430 JOUTSEN Jari 1978 FIN Joutsan Pommi 38:38.64 3:11.84 102,09

50 22 3390126 RAJAS Janari 1992 EST Skiclub Margus 38:41.81 3:15.01 103,28

51 12 3390142 VAHTRA Eno 1990 EST Oti Sportclub 38:43.37 3:16.57 103,87

52 23 3180391 HAAHTI Antti 1987 FIN Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura 38:53.94 3:27.14 107,85

53 1 3390130 SAMBLA Avo 1991 EST Alutaguse Skiclub 38:57.40 3:30.60 109,15

54 38 3421023 VANNEBO Morten 1990 NOR Steinkjer Skiklubb 39:07.17 3:40.37 112,82

55 16 3390162 PIND Rasmus 1992 EST Tartu Skiclub 39:09.80 3:43.00 113,81

56 18 3040028 VAN DER PLOEG Mark 1985 AUS Birkebeiner Nordic Ski Club 39:29.17 4:02.37 121,10

57 21 3390062 JULLINEN Erko 1987 EST Skiclub Tamsalu AO 39:38.60 4:11.80 124,65

58 15 3390141 ALLVEE Indrek 1990 EST Viljandi Skiclub 39:47.06 4:20.26 127,83

59 14 3180560 SIHVOLA Juho 1986 FIN Tampereen Pyrinto 39:58.37 4:31.57 132,08

60 10 3390064 METS Andre 1989 EST Sportclub SPARTA 40:06.09 4:39.29 134,99

61 2 3390158 LING Martin 1992 EST Tartu Skiclub 40:11.73 4:44.93 137,11

62 7 3390136 KALJUVEE Rando 1991 EST Skiclub Elva 40:29.66 5:02.86 143,85

63 4 3390160 PRUUS Kaspar 1993 EST Tartu Skiclub 41:32.28 6:05.48 167,41

64 17 3390082 JAERV Tamar 1987 EST Vastseliina Sportclub 41:34.28 6:07.48 168,16

Did Not Start (6)

3 3390168 SUUROJA Siim 1993 EST Nomme Sportclub

9 3390137 LIIVA Marko 1992 EST Oti Sportclub

19 3530540 DAVIS Skyler 1991 USA Stratton Mountain School

28 3180267 PAJUNOJA Aki 1985 FIN Valkeakosken Haka

29 3420363 BJERTNAES Jens 1985 NOR Jevnaker IF

52 3420631 ANDERSEN Martin 1987 NOR Engerdal SPK

Did Not Finish (3)

8 3040095 JONES Robert 1991 AUS

56 3180535 NISKANEN Iivo 1992 FIN Viereman Koitto

73 3420577 DYRHAUG Niklas 1987 NOR Tydal IL


